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	1 
	AK_4793 .::L o K k A::. 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	285 
	6.72 
	0.71 

	2 
	StasGamer01 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	259 
	3.75 
	1.15 

	3 
	Novice.pro Tolik 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	205 
	2.3 
	1.49 

	4 
	Fox*BARS 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	180 
	4.52 
	0.66 

	5 
	AK_4793 .::KrIsA::. 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	179 
	4.05 
	0.74 

	6 
	AK_4793 .::SarEstek::. 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	133 
	2.9 
	0.76 

	7 
	Y 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	131 
	1.55 
	1.41 

	8 
	M.@.Z.@.H.I.S.T. 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	122 
	2.17 
	0.94 

	9 
	killer 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	103 
	1.22 
	1.41 

	10 
	Elena 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	98 
	2.33 
	0.7 

	11 
	Svoboda WS 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	94 
	1.22 
	1.29 

	12 
	PRO100Witalik 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	90 
	1.45 
	1.03 

	13 
	[kill_M@sters]_[-=D~{O}~C=-] 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	88 
	1.67 
	0.88 

	14 
	[russian tank T90]*tm*D0Do 
	Начало формы
Конец формы
	82 
	1.02 
	1.34 

	15 
	GOLOVKA228 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	80 
	0.92 
	1.45 

	16 
	220 kBm 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	73 
	1.22 
	1 

	17 
	AleShKa 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	72 
	1.13 
	1.06 

	18 
	[M1] Tan-Dem 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	71 
	1.55 
	0.76 

	19 
	mexanik[zavala] 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	70 
	1.28 
	0.91 

	20 
	oleg 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	67 
	1.1 
	1.02 

	21 
	Rites 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	67 
	2.05 
	0.54 

	22 
	ERED{ON} 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	66 
	1.03 
	1.06 

	23 
	Nero 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	66 
	1.85 
	0.59 

	24 
	[WRX]IIPOTOH 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	66 
	1.83 
	0.6 

	25 
	JokeR 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	66 
	1.08 
	1.02 

	26 
	roud_R 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	63 
	1.52 
	0.69 

	27 
	[kill_M@sters]_[-={VA{MP}IR}=-] 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	63 
	1.55 
	0.68 

	28 
	maxi 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	62 
	1 
	1.03 

	29 
	FRENK 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	61 
	1.7 
	0.6 

	30 
	sorry but i am pro with awp 
	Начало формы
Конец формы
	61 
	0.87 
	1.17 

	31 
	guf12 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	61 
	2.28 
	0.45 

	32 
	THe*sEx** 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	58 
	0.73 
	1.32 

	33 
	~Bred 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	57 
	1 
	0.95 

	34 
	Sanchez 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	56 
	1.55 
	0.6 

	35 
	D{}C 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	56 
	1 
	0.93 

	36 
	Mike 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	55 
	0.58 
	1.57 

	37 
	drug 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	55 
	1.18 
	0.77 

	38 
	[M1] _=GoLoVa=_ 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	54 
	1.55 
	0.58 

	39 
	clean game 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	50 
	0.98 
	0.85 

	40 
	*!*barik*!*_1488 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	45 
	0.98 
	0.76 

	41 
	NG-Gamers ^ka4ok^ 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	44 
	1 
	0.73 

	42 
	OneLove_SelenaGomez 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	44 
	0.57 
	1.29 

	43 
	StarGame 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	44 
	1.45 
	0.51 

	44 
	AleX_73 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	42 
	0.57 
	1.24 

	45 
	Ashot 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	40 
	0.67 
	1 

	46 
	_____vamper_____ 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	39 
	0.53 
	1.22 

	47 
	_KENT_ 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	39 
	0.63 
	1.03 

	48 
	=(SiNeT)= 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	38 
	0.38 
	1.65 

	49 
	ABAH 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	37 
	0.93 
	0.66 

	50 
	ONE KEY*manuk^ 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	37 
	0.48 
	1.28 

	Ekaterinovka 

1
	s.t`wanted_tm-->Fraerok 
	Начало формы
Конец формы
	941 
	16.42 
	0.96 

	2 
	s.t`wanted_tm-->AvEnGeR 
	Начало формы
Конец формы
	713 
	19.58 
	0.61 

	3 
	[russian tank T90]*tm*D0Do 
	Начало формы
Конец формы
	673 
	14.3 
	0.78 

	4 
	s.t`wanted_tm-->(adidas) 
	Начало формы
Конец формы
	648 
	12.72 
	0.85 

	5 
	Komap (LiveBMX.ru) 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	555 
	7.7 
	1.2 

	6 
	[russian tank T90]*tm*jeizer 
	Начало формы
Конец формы
	494 
	6.92 
	1.19 

	7 
	(^were_wolf^) 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	462 
	16.83 
	0.46 

	8 
	mG.Axe 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	424 
	4.08 
	1.73 

	9 
	Dr.Alban 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	421 
	7.92 
	0.89 

	10 
	Krasav4ik iz Kovrova 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	413 
	6.05 
	1.14 

	11 
	*rastishka* 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	387 
	8.83 
	0.73 

	12 
	KaK TaK? 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	362 
	4.83 
	1.25 

	13 
	gawnuk 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	355 
	7.82 
	0.76 

	14 
	joga bonito 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	329 
	5.53 
	0.99 

	15 
	hylydyly 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	315 
	3.8 
	1.38 

	16 
	MeKsIkAnEc 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	287 
	4.03 
	1.19 

	17 
	Le[G]1on^tm*KoTuK[cl] 
	Начало формы
Конец формы
	285 
	3.53 
	1.34 

	18 
	===B_Boy_Project=== 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	282 
	6.83 
	0.69 

	19 
	pandaa^^ 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	276 
	6.88 
	0.67 

	20 
	[Al-gai] -Damir- 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	268 
	4.2 
	1.06 

	21 
	Ready to Fight tm I.Kostya 
	Начало формы
Конец формы
	261 
	4.98 
	0.87 

	22 
	{YoU NoOb}? 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	257 
	5.08 
	0.84 

	23 
	mitay 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	242 
	3.12 
	1.29 

	24 
	Aspirin 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	238 
	3.57 
	1.11 

	25 
	brat 64 a.y.e 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	238 
	4.82 
	0.82 

	26 
	NWO|^_^|-defuse->CHICAGO 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	233 
	5.23 
	0.74 

	27 
	s.t`wanted_tm-->Pepsi 
	Начало формы
Конец формы
	232 
	6.17 
	0.63 

	28 
	adik 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	232 
	6.68 
	0.58 

	29 
	Le[G]1on^tm*IIarTizAN 
	Начало формы
Конец формы
	231 
	7.18 
	0.54 

	30 
	-mSx-ReVeN!* 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	230 
	3.78 
	1.01 

	31 
	[AdMiN]*MiTbK@ 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	228 
	4.87 
	0.78 

	32 
	9 gandon reklamwik 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	217 
	3.27 
	1.11 

	33 
	Le[G]1on^tm*berKyt* 
	Начало формы
Конец формы
	209 
	4.73 
	0.74 

	34 
	NeAdEkVaT*_tm___.::ZVER::. 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	207 
	8.43 
	0.41 

	35 
	samec93 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	202 
	2.4 
	1.4 

	36 
	SergevNa - a.y.e. 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	198 
	7.35 
	0.45 

	37 
	Proolife>kakaLL|ka 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	196 
	3.13 
	1.04 

	38 
	Lixo 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	175 
	7.1 
	0.41 

	39 
	Teplovozz <3 volsk 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	174 
	3.22 
	0.9 

	40 
	.:Tom and Jerry:. 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	173 
	5.07 
	0.57 

	41 
	[CTABb-MyAC]Fraerok 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	171 
	7 
	0.41 

	42 
	|LawR 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	162 
	1.72 
	1.57 

	43 
	itachi^^ 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	162 
	1 
	2.7 

	44 
	swat 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	158 
	2.02 
	1.31 

	45 
	s.t`wanted_tm-->n00b[cl] 
	Начало формы
Конец формы
	157 
	1.47 
	1.78 

	46 
	Shawn Milke 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	156 
	1.65 
	1.58 

	47 
	MeGaSilvER 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	149 
	2.57 
	0.97 

	48 
	RamZa(Saratov) 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	149 
	4.7 
	0.53 

	49 
	[ZAV 64]smile 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	147 
	3.63 
	0.67 

	50 
	[Mapks'tm]*sergey* 
	Начало формы

Конец формы
	146 
	2.85 
	0.85 


